
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00 Suggested eve out:
19:00 Bournemouth Arts by the Sea Festival
20:00 https://artsbythesea.co.uk/

07:00
08:00 Safety Briefing 08:30 (Skylight Lounge)
09:00 Competitors Breifing 09:30 on Terrace
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:00
21:00
22:00
23:00

07:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
18:00

Prizegiving on Terrace

Last warning no later 
than 13:45

Recovery - strictly in sheduled order, last 
crane out 16:30

Sunday 29th Sept

Schedule first warning 
signal 10:25  Race Area 

- Poole Bay  2 Races 
back to Back

The J24 Autumn Cup
hosted by The Poole Yacht Club

27th SeptFriday 

Saturday 28th Sept

Schedule first warning signal 10:55  Race 
Area - Poole Bay  4 Races Back to Back

Socializing in Bar

BBQ on Terrace after 
racing

Registration in 
Accadamy Room 
(17:00 - 19:00)

Launching         (First 
come/ First serve 

basis)

Registration  in 
Acadamy Room (08:30 - 

10:00)

Crew Weigh-in  
Acadamy Room (17:00 

- 19:00)

Crew Weigh-in  
Acadamy Room (08:30 

-09:30)

Breakfast Roll 
available from Bar 

Breakfast Roll 
available from Bar 

Safety Briefing 08:30 (Skylight Lounge)


