

The J24 Autumn Cup

hosted by The Poole Yacht Club

Friday	27th Sept	12:00		1			
Thuay	2711 3661	13:00					
		14:00	Launching (First				
		15:00	come/ First serve				
		16:00	basis)				
		17:00		Registration in	Crew Weigh-in	1	
		18:00		Accadamy Room	Acadamy Room (17:00	Suggested eve out:]
		19:00		(17:00 - 19:00)	- 19:00)	Bournemouth Arts by the Sea Festival	
		20:00		(/	https://artsbythesea.co.uk/	
]				1
Saturday	28th Sept	07:00		1			1
		08:00	Breakfast Roll	Registration in	Crew Weigh-in	Safety Briefing 08:30 (Skylight Lounge)	
		09:00	available from Bar			Competitors Breifing 09:30 on Terrace	
		10:00		10:00)	-09:30)		1
		11:00					
		12:00					
		13:00				Schedule first warning signal 10:55 Race	
		14:00				Area - Poole Bay 4 Races Back to Back	
		15:00					
		16:00					
		17:00					
		18:00					BBQ on Terrace after
		19:00					racing
		20:00					
		21:00					Socializing in Bar
		22:00 23:00					SOCIALIZING IT DAI
		23:00					
Sunday	29th Sept	07:00				_	
		08:00	Breakfast Roll	Safety Briefing 08:3	0 (Skylight Lounge)		
		09:00	available from Bar				
		10:00		-			
		11:00		Schedule first warning			
		12:00		signal 10:25 Race Area			
		13:00		- Poole Bay 2 Races			_
		14:00		back to Back	Last warning no later	Recovery - strictly in sheduled order, last	
		15:00			than 13:45	crane out 16:30	ļ
		16:00					Prizegiving on Terrace
		17:00					
		18:00					